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FLUIDRA ORDINARY GENERAL MEETING 

2020 QUORUM 

 

 

Present 

Represented 

TOTAL 

Capital % Nb Shares 

11 

85 

96 

1,725,096 

169,116,368 

170,841,464 

0.8818% 

86.4475% 

87.3293% 

1,725,096 

 

169,116,368 

 

170,841,464 

 

Treasury stock on 18 May 2020 amounts to 1,590,666 shares, equivalent to 0.8131% of the 
share capital. 

As a result, the quorum for the constitution represents 87.3293% of the share capital. 

 


