



Avda. Francesc Macià, 60, planta 20 08208, Sabadell (Barcelona) Tel. +34 93 724 39 00

www.fluidra.com

## FLUIDRA ORDINARY GENERAL MEETING 2020 QUORUM

	Shareholders	Capital	°/o	Nb Shares
Present	11	1,725,096	0.8818%	1,725,096
Represented	85	169,116,368	86.4475%	169,116,368
TOTAL	96	170,841,464	87.3293%	170,841,464

Treasury stock on 18 May 2020 amounts to 1,590,666 shares, equivalent to 0.8131% of the share capital.

As a result, the quorum for the constitution represents 87.3293% of the share capital.